
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thank you to everyone who was able to join us for 
our Winter Concerts!  What a wonderful celebration 
of holidays and community at Bridge.  And thank 
you to all of our students, staff and families for 
working so hard to make a special event like this 
possible.  We hope you all enjoyed the show! 

 

Monday 
6 

Welcome back to school! 
Deadline to order PAC Hot Lunch on January 9th 

Tuesday 
7 

 

Wednesday 
8 

 

Thursday 
9 

PAC Hot Lunch – Subway – pre-orders only  

Friday 
10 

Deadline to order PAC Hot Lunch for January 16 – 
April 3rd 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
January 6-10, 2025 



 

 

TO REGISTER, CONTACT ALVIN AT
604 -270 -9220  ex t .  1 1 8

alvin@rassrichmond.ca

A 7-week program aimed to help
students learn how to self-regulate
their gaming and screen time habits.

Registration form can be found at
rassrichmond.ca/service-request-forms/

CREATIVITY LAB
CULTURAL
CENTRE ANNEX
7660 MINORU
GATE

GAME2LIFE

EVERY TUESDAY
JAN 21 TO MAR 4

3:30 TO 5:00PM

.... and most importantly, how to
continue to game in a healthy way!

Scan QR code for
registration form:

FOR GRADE 6
AND GRADE 7

FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS

Learn about physical needs regarding
nutrition, sleep, exercise, and posture...

the importance of mental health,
navigating thoughts and emotions...

different types of communication and
having positive relationships...

how to find your “spark”, the thing that
fuels your passion in life..

the ways our environments can effect
our overall wellbeing...



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, January 6  Back to school after the winter break 
Monday, January 6  Deadline to order PAC Hot Lunch for January 9 
Thursday, January 9  PAC Hot Lunch – Subway – pre-orders only 
Friday, January 10  Deadline to order PAC Hot Lunch for second term 
Monday, January 13  LFI Parent Info Session-Grade 5 parents at 6pm 
Tuesday, January 14  Safety Drill 
Tuesday, January 14  PAC Meeting @7pm via Teams 
Tuesday, January 14  Online Public Open House – 6-8pm 
Thursday, January 16  Kindergarten Hearing Screening 
Thursday, January 16  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast – pre-orders only 
Thursday, January 16  Bridge Marching Band at Sockeyes Game 7pm 
      (date change)  Bridge Night at the Sockeyes Game at Minoru! 
Tuesday, January 21  Parent Ed Virtual Session - 6:30-8pm – Cell phones 
Thursday, January 23  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast – pre-orders only 
Thursday, January 23  McRoberts Information Night for Grade 7s @6:30pm 
Monday, January 27  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Wednesday, January 29 Happy Lunar New Year! 
Thursday, January 30  PAC Hot Lunch – McDonald’s – pre-orders only 
Tuesday, February 4  Band Concert at Bridge - afternoon and evening 
Thursday, February 6  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast – pre-orders only 
Monday, February 10  Safety Drill 
February 10-12   Scholastic Book Fair in the Library 
Wednesday, February 12 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Thursday, February 13 PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen – pre-orders only 
Thursday, February 13 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Friday, February 14  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Friday, February 14  Valentine’s Day! 
Monday, February 17  Family Day – Schools Closed 
Tuesday, February 18  PAC Meeting via Teams at 7pm 
Thursday, February 20 PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast – pre-orders only 
Tuesday, February 25 Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm Hannah Beach 

Reclaiming Play to Combat Anxiety & Aggression 
Thursday, February 27 PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi Lovers – pre-orders only 
Friday, February 28  Pink Shirt Day 



February 28 – March 29 Ramadan 
Tuesday, March 4  Safety Drill 
Thursday, March 6  PAC Hot Lunch – McDonald’s – pre-orders only 
Thursday, March 13  PAC Hot Lunch – Subway – pre-orders only 
March 15 – March 30  Spring Break! 
Thursday, April 3  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast – pre-orders only 
Tuesday, April 8   Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm – Cyber-safety 
 

ONLINE PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

LONG-RANGE FACILITIES PLAN
The Richmond School District invites  
community members to participate  
in an Online Public Open House. 

This virtual event offers a convenient  
opportunity to learn about the 2025  
Long-Range Facilities Plan (LRFP) and  
provide input that will help shape the  
district’s long-term facilities strategy.

If you are unable to attend, you can  
still contribute. Email your questions or  
feedback to the Richmond Project Team  
at planning@sd38.bc.ca.

Scan QR code to register:

/lrfp

Date: January 14, 2025  
Time: 6-8 p.m.
Where: Zoom
Register: QR code below


